Eichenkreuzliga

TeamSport im Ems

Fullball Spieltag 12 in

Samstag, 25.05.2024

Verantwortlicher Verein:

Uhrzeit Spielzeit Nr. Spielklasse Gegner

17:00
17:00
17:30
18:00

46
45
47
48

Herren LK1
Herren LK1
Herren LK1
Herren LK1

CVJM Dettingen/Erms : CVJM Weissach
CVJM Holzgerlingen : CVJM GroBbottwar
SG Filder : CSV Kirchheim

Kickers Plieningen : E} Malmsheim

Ergebnis Schiedsrichter



